HOUR:

11:00

11:30

12:15

12:20

12:45

13:15

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

CANCELLED:
Oil & Finance 2020

Wednesday 18. March

DESCRIPTION:
Registration
Lunch

Opening remarks
Morten E. Lindbaeck, Chair of the Program
Committee

NCS today - OED perspective
Gaute Erichsen, Head of Section, Ministry of
Petroleum and Energy

Energy addition, not energy transition
Torbjarn Kjus, Chief Economist and Head of Investor
Relations, Aker ASA

What has happened?
Daniel Stenslet, Equity Research, Arctic Securities

Coffee

M&A trends in the North Sea
Paul Wheeler, Head of International Energy Banking,
Jefferies

M&A and industry trends on the NCS
Anders Wittemann, Wittemann E&P Consulting

Heading for shortage?
Philip Lambert, CEO, Lambert Energy Advisory

Coffee
M&A Battle
Bjorn Inge Tonnessen

Erlend Basmo Ellingsen, Senior Partner,
Hitecvision

Arild Dybvig, Commercial and Business
Development Director, Lundin Norway AS



HOUR:

17:00

17:30

18:30

HOUR:

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

DESCRIPTION:

ESG- possible implications for NCS
Maria Moraeus Hanssen

‘.‘Q\ ARCTIC

Wine tasting
Sponsored by Arctic Securities and Pandion Energy

PANDION ENERGY

Dinner
Dinner speech - John Knight, Senior Partner,
HitecVision

Thursday 19. March
DESCRIPTION:

Coffee/Networking

Equity and IPO market for oil & gas

Matthew Ball, Investment Banking, Morgan Stanley
and Jarand Lenne, Investment Banking, SpareBank 1
Markets

Title to be advised
Ananya Modi, Global Advisory, Rothschild & Co

US and Norwegian High yield bond financing
on the NCS. Process and trends for high yield
issuances

Stig Klausen Engelhart, Partner and Magnus
Tenseth, Partner, Bahr

Coffee

ESG - impact on financing of oil and gas
activities in the North Sea Market?
Espen Kvilekval, Global Head of Oil & Gas, DnB

Legal trends for M&A on the NCS and the
UKCS

Preben Willoch, Schjgdt and Anna P. Howell, Partner,
Gibson Dunn



HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

Norwegian parliamentary elections 2021 -
12:00 what to expect for the oil industry?
Sigbjgrn Aanes, Partner, First House

12:30 Conference summary

12:35 Lunch

13:30 End of conference day 2



