CANCELLED: Oil & Finance 2020

Wednesday 18. March

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
11:00	Registration
11:30	Lunch
12:15	Opening remarks Morten E. Lindbæck, Chair of the Program Committee
12:20	NCS today - OED perspective Gaute Erichsen, Head of Section, Ministry of Petroleum and Energy
12:45	Energy addition, not energy transition Torbjørn Kjus, Chief Economist and Head of Investor Relations, Aker ASA
13:15	What has happened? Daniel Stenslet, Equity Research, Arctic Securities
13:30	Coffee
14:00	M&A trends in the North Sea Paul Wheeler, Head of International Energy Banking, Jefferies
14:30	M&A and industry trends on the NCS Anders Wittemann, Wittemann E&P Consulting
15:00	Heading for shortage? Philip Lambert, CEO, Lambert Energy Advisory
15:30	Coffee
16:00	M&A Battle
	Bjørn Inge Tønnessen
	Erlend Basmo Ellingsen, Senior Partner, Hitecvision
	Arild Dybvig, Commercial and Business Development Director, Lundin Norway AS

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:	
17:00	ESG- possible implications for NCS Maria Moræus Hanssen	
17:30	Wine tasting Sponsored by Arctic Securities and Pandion Energy	ARCTIC SECURITIES PANDION ENERGY
18:30	Dinner Dinner speech - John Knight, Senior Partner, HitecVision	

Thursday 19. March

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	Coffee/Networking
09:00	Equity and IPO market for oil & gas Matthew Ball, Investment Banking, Morgan Stanley and Jarand Lønne, Investment Banking, SpareBank 1 Markets
09:30	Title to be advised Ananya Modi, Global Advisory, Rothschild & Co
10:00	US and Norwegian High yield bond financing on the NCS. Process and trends for high yield issuances Stig Klausen Engelhart, Partner and Magnus Tønseth, Partner, Bahr
10:30	Coffee
11:00	ESG - impact on financing of oil and gas activities in the North Sea Market? Espen Kvilekval, Global Head of Oil & Gas, DnB
11:30	Legal trends for M&A on the NCS and the UKCS Preben Willoch, Schjødt and Anna P. Howell, Partner, Gibson Dunn

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
12:00	Norwegian parliamentary elections 2021 - what to expect for the oil industry? Sigbjørn Aanes, Partner, First House
12:30	Conference summary
12:35	Lunch
13:30	End of conference day 2